Style
TP = Horizontal
RH =Vertical
Size
7 = 7mm
9 = 9mm
Type
6 = 300 Deg Rotation

 TP 9 6 G 00 N 20 S B 103 A 104
POT #1 POT #2
TP7 & 9 Series Part Numbering System
SELECTION GUIDETokyo Cosmos Electric Co., Ltd.
2-268 Sobudai, Zama Kanagawa 228-8510 Japan
TEL 81-46-253-2116  FAX 81-46-253-3640
Web: www.tocos-j.co.jp
E-mail: int@tocos-j.co.jp
                 AMERICA, INC.
1177 East Tower Road, Schaumburg, IL 60173
TEL 847-884-6664  FAX 847-884-6665
Web: www.tocos.com
E-mail: sales@tocos.com
Taiwan Tocos Electric Co., Ltd.
No.66-9F, Sec. 1, Chengde Rd., Datong District, Taipei City 10355, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL +886-2-2555-1811　 FAX +886-2-2550-5927
Web: www.tocos.com.tw
E-mail: sales@tocos.com.tw
ISO9000, ISO14000 Certified
RoHS
®
Rev.11-16-2008
TP7 & TP9 Series
Potentiometers & Coded Switches
Potentiometers
For volume control
Encoders & Coded Switches
For channel select
Tokyo Cosmos Electric Co., Ltd.
RoHSRoHSRoHS
Compliant
®
1
®
2
World's smallest potentiometers !! Major Applications
For Volume & Encoders / Switches
1. For Volume + power On-off switches
TP76N00N   TP96N00N
2. For Volume + squelch + power On-off switches
TP76D00N   TP96D00N
Potentiometers
Encoders
Coded Switches
1. For random frequency adjustment
TP70N00E20  TP90N00E20
2. For random frequency adjustment + frequency band selector
TP70N00AE20  TP90N00AE20
1. For Pro-use: Channel selector preset to assign frequencies, a
particular channel is assigned and fixed when other parties are
already known. TP70GF (Dual units with 1 shaft, 16
channels)
● Compact & light design optimize customers' space saving requirements
● Industry-proven robustness
● Flexibility to custom design(Shaft & Bushing)
See Page 3 for dwg.
See Page 5 for dwg.
See Page 4 for dwg.
Rotary switch
TP76D00N
Push momentary switch
Waterproof (Option)
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
O ring
Vertical types
TP70N00AE20